
Marrickville Oval & Tempe Reserve 

2022 Training Schedule 

Mini Mod Int Teams 

Wed Feb 2 5.00 9.00 Field  1  Marrickville  NOW NOT AVAILABLE 
Fri Feb 4 5.00 9.00 Field  1 Marrickville  NOW NOT AVAILABLE 

Wed Feb 9 5.00 9.00 Field  1 Marrickville  NOW NOT AVAILABLE 
Fri Feb 11 5.00 9.00 Field  1 Marrickville  NOW NOT AVAILABLE 

Wed Feb 16 5.00 9.00 Field  1 Marrickville  U13 + 
Fri Feb 18 5.00 9.00 Field  1 Marrickville  U13 + 

Wed Feb 23 5.00 9.00 Field 1 Marrickville  U13 + 
Fri Feb 25 5.00 9.00 Field  1 Marrickville  U13 + 

Wed Mar 2 5.00 9.00 Field  1 Marrickville  U13 + 
Fri Mar 4 5.00 9.00 Field  1 Marrickville  Club training resumes ALL TEAMS 

Wed Mar 9 5.00 9.00 Field  1 Marrickville  Club training resumes ALL TEAMS 
Fri Mar 11 5.00 9.00 Field  1  Marrickville  Club training resumes ALL TEAMS 

Wed Mar 16 5.00 9.00 Field  1  Marrickville  Club training resumes ALL TEAMS 
Fri Mar 18 5.00 9.00 Field  1   Marrickville  Club training resumes ALL TEAMS 

Wed Mar 23 5.00 9.00 Field  1   Marrickville  Club training resumes ALL TEAMS 
Fri Mar 25 5.00 9.00 Field  1  Marrickville  Club training resumes ALL TEAMS 

Wed Mar 30 5.00 9.00 Field  1  Marrickville  Club training resumes ALL TEAMS 
Fri Apr 1 5.00 9.00 Field  1  Marrickville  Club training resumes ALL TEAMS 

Tue/Thu Apr 5.00 9.00 Field 2 3 5 TBA  Club training resumes ALL TEAMS 
Tue/Thu May 5.00 9.00 Field 2 3 5 TBA  Club training resumes ALL TEAMS 
Tue/Thu Jun 5.00 9.00 Field 2 3 5 TBA  Club training resumes ALL TEAMS 
Tue/Thu Jul 5.00 9.00 Field 2 3 5 TBA  Club training resumes ALL TEAMS 



Tue/Thu Aug 5.00 9.00 Field 2 3 5 TBA  Club training resumes ALL TEAMS 
 


